S/M

17:57 hrs.

1.00 1  899.1084955F  999.008  99.90MENS T-SHIRT  OTAYA 562  999.00

1.00 2  805.5077550XL  895.008  89.50MENS T-SHIRT  OTAYA  895.00

1.00 3  2195.0085391A  2,195.0046  0.00SAREE  PREMIUMSILK  3,195.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3900.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

189.40  3899.60Total  5089.00